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Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

CL40 Ram (JM480OALE-32G)

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5

32GB

CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

Marka

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Kingston

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

81,90 USD

103,95
usb

107,10
usb

107,10
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

110,25
usb

131,25
usb

147,00
usb

156,45
usb

93,45 USD

105,00
usb



T

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

124,95
usb

126,00
usb

136,50
usb

152,25
usb

178,50
usb

189,00
usb

204,75
usb



